
as agent of

 GREEN
MOUNTAIN

 GOLDEN
KAROO

 BRIGHT
HORIZON

 BRIGHT
SKY

 RED
CEDAR

 BLUE
MASTER II

 GREEN
MOUNTAIN

 GOLDEN
KAROO

 BRIGHT
HORIZON

 BRIGHT
SKY

9207 9208 9209 9210 9211 9212 9213 9214 9215 9216

Rotterdam  27.02.2019
01.03.2019

 07.03.2019
09.03.2019

 17.03.2019
19.03.2019

 07.04.2019
09.04.2019

 13.04.2019
16.04.2019

 03.05.2019
04.05.2019

 19.05.2019
20.05.2019

 31.05.2019
01.06.2019

 10.06.2019
11.06.2019

 24.06.2019
25.06.2019

Hamburg  02.03.2019
03.03.2019

 10.03.2019
11.03.2019

 20.03.2019
22.03.2019

 06.04.2019
06.04.2019

 17.04.2019
18.04.2019

 05.05.2019
06.05.2019

 20.05.2019
20.05.2019

 02.06.2019
03.06.2019

 12.06.2019
16.06.2019

 26.06.2019
28.06.2019

Immingham  01.03.2019
01.03.2019 *

 08.03.2019
08.03.2019 *

 22.03.2019
22.03.2019 *

 05.04.2019
05.04.2019 *

 19.04.2019
19.04.2019 *

 03.05.2019
03.05.2019 *

 17.05.2019
17.05.2019 *

 31.05.2019
31.05.2019 *

 14.06.2019
14.06.2019 *

 28.06.2019
28.06.2019 *

Antwerp  05.03.2019
08.03.2019

 13.03.2019
17.03.2019

 24.03.2019
28.03.2019

 10.04.2019
12.04.2019

 20.04.2019
25.04.2019

 08.05.2019
10.05.2019

 21.05.2019
23.05.2019

 05.06.2019
07.06.2019

 17.06.2019
19.06.2019

 30.06.2019
02.07.2019

Leixoes  13.03.2019
14.03.2019

 21.03.2019
21.03.2019

 31.03.2019
02.04.2019

 16.04.2019
16.04.2019

 29.04.2019
29.04.2019

 16.05.2019
16.05.2019

 27.05.2019
28.05.2019

 11.06.2019
12.06.2019

 25.06.2019
26.06.2019

 06.07.2019
07.07.2019

Walvis Bay  28.03.2019
03.04.2019

 06.04.2019
09.04.2019

 16.04.2019
17.04.2019

 02.05.2019
04.05.2019

 13.05.2019
14.05.2019

 31.05.2019
02.06.2019

 11.06.2019
13.06.2019

 28.06.2019
30.06.2019

 10.07.2019
12.07.2019

 24.07.2019
26.07.2019

Cape Town  06.04.2019
08.04.2019

 12.04.2019
13.04.2019

 20.04.2019
23.04.2019

 07.05.2019
08.05.2019

 17.05.2019
18.05.2019

 05.06.2019
06.06.2019

 16.06.2019
17.06.2019

 03.07.2019
04.07.2019

 14.07.2019
16.07.2019

 29.07.2019
30.07.2019

Port Elizabeth  15.04.2019
16.04.2019

 10.05.2019
12.05.2019

 08.06.2019
09.06.2019

 06.07.2019
08.07.2019

 01.08.2019
02.08.2019

Durban  11.04.2019
17.04.2019

 17.04.2019
24.04.2019

 25.04.2019
28.04.2019

 13.05.2019
18.05.2019

 20.05.2019
26.05.2019

 10.06.2019
15.06.2019

 19.06.2019
25.06.2019

 09.07.2019
14.07.2019

 18.07.2019
23.07.2019

 03.08.2019
08.08.2019

Richards Bay  18.04.2019
22.04.2019

 25.04.2019
30.04.2019

 01.05.2019
13.05.2019

 19.05.2019
24.05.2019

 31.05.2019
06.06.2019

 16.06.2019
20.06.2019

 30.06.2019
05.07.2019

 15.07.2019
20.07.2019

 28.07.2019
02.08.2019

 09.08.2019
13.08.2019

Maputo  15.04.2019
16.04.2019 *

 29.04.2019
29.04.2019 *

 29.04.2019
30.04.2019

 23.05.2019
23.05.2019 *

 28.05.2019
29.05.2019

 14.06.2019
14.06.2019 *

 27.06.2019
29.06.2019

 15.07.2019
15.07.2019 *

 25.07.2019
26.07.2019

 12.08.2019
12.08.2019 *

* Feeder

Port Agent Phone Fax
Hamburg DAL Schiffahrts-Agentur mbH & Co. KG 0049 40 380160 0049 40 38016321

Bremen DAL Schiffahrts-Agentur mbH & Co. KG 0049 421 3033-0 0049 421 3033-100

Antwerpen MACS Benelux B.V 0032 32 015600 0032 32 015630

Rotterdam MACS Benelux B.V 0031 10 2811555 0031 10 4135668 

Sie finden unsere aktuellsten Fahrpläne auch im Int ernet unter www.dal.biz

MACS Southbound
Breakbulk Service

12-Apr-19

Delivery Address
Suedwest Terminal, Shed 60 - 64

nur FCL

NHS Nova & Hesse-Noord Natie

Terminal 420

Steinweg / Beatrix Haven / 2732


